

## PROFIT FROM RACING. Results January 1st 2014 to December 31st 2014

DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st January 2014	14.05	Fakenham	Scots Gaelic	L	4.40	£100.00	£27.94	£27.94	+0.95	0.95
2nd January 2014	12.40	Huntingdon	Tinelyra	L	6.10	£100.00	£18.63	£46.57	+0.95	1.90
3rd January 2014	17.30	Wolverhampton	Georgian Bay	L	5.56	£100.00	£20.83	£67.40	+0.95	2.85
5th January 2014	14.50	Plumpton	Smoking Aces	L	5.91	£100.00	£19.35	£86.75	+0.95	3.80
10th January 2014	13.45	Sedgefield	Kathlatino	L	5.76	£100.00	£19.96	£106.71	+0.95	4.75
11th January 2014	14.50	Wetherby	Lord Protector	L	4.60	£100.00	£26.39	£133.10	+0.95	5.70
13th January 2014	15.50	Lingfield	Compton	W	3.70	£100.00	-£100.00	£33.10	-2.70	3.00
15th January 2014	17.25	Kempton	Cathedral	L	5.78	£100.00	£19.87	£52.97	+0.95	3.95
18th January 2014	15.45	Lingfield	Haaf A Six Pence	L	4.21	£100.00	£29.60	£82.57	+0.95	4.90
21st January 2014	13.40	Leicester	Tinelyra	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£115.33	+0.95	5.85
23rd January 2014	17.00	Kempton	Pipers Piping	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£148.08	+0.95	6.80
25th January 2014	14.35	Lingfield	Rebellious Guest	W	4.25	£100.00	-£100.00	£48.08	-3.25	3.55
26th January 2014	15.20	Sedgefield	Douchkirk	L	4.45	£100.00	£27.54	£75.62	+0.95	4.50
31st January 2014	13.30	Lingfield	Sommersturm	L	6.25	£100.00	£18.10	£93.72	+0.95	5.45
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st February 2014	16.00	Wolverhampton	Bapak Bangaswan	L	3.89	£100.00	£32.87	£32.87	+0.95	0.95
2nd February 2014	15.50	Kempton	Star Up In The Sky	L	3.69	£100.00	£35.32	£68.19	+0.95	1.90
7th February 2014	20.00	Wolverhampton	Starbotton	L	3.95	£100.00	£32.20	£100.39	+0.95	2.85
8th February 2014	15.15	Warwick	No Buts	L	5.28	£100.00	£22.20	£122.59	+0.95	3.80
9th February 2014	13.55	Exeter	Dungeness	L	3.21	£100.00	£42.99	£165.57	+0.95	4.75
14th February 2014	17.05	Wolverhampton	Wiki Tiki	L	3.20	£100.00	£43.18	£208.76	+0.95	5.70
15th February 2014	14.40	Ascot	Restless Harry	W	5.90	£100.00	-£100.00	£108.76	-4.90	0.80
17th February 2014	14.45	Wolverhampton	Whisky & Stout	L	6.23	£100.00	£18.16	£126.92	+0.95	1.75
20th February 2014	15.20	Ayr	Heurtevent	L	3.64	£100.00	£35.98	£162.91	+0.95	2.70
22nd February 2014	14.30	Chepstow	Swynmor	L	5.26	£100.00	£22.30	£185.21	+0.95	3.65
23rd February 2014	14.00	Towcester	Miss Mayfair	L	5.70	£100.00	£20.21	£205.42	+0.95	4.60
25th February 2014	14.10	Leicester	Oscar The Myth	L	6.14	£100.00	£18.48	£223.90	+0.95	5.55
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
2nd March 2014	14.40	Sedgefield	Big Sound	L	6.20	£100.00	£18.27	£18.27	+0.95	0.95
3rd March 2014	16.05	Southwell	Kent Street	L	3.35	£100.00	£40.43	£58.69	+0.95	1.90
8th March 2014	15.15	Sandown	Vibrato Valtat	L	4.20	£100.00	£29.69	£88.38	+0.95	2.85
13th March 2014	16.55	Hexham	Sam Patch	L	4.48	£100.00	£27.30	£115.68	+0.95	3.80
14th March 2014	18.30	Wolverhampton	Oliver's Gold	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£137.77	+0.95	4.75
15th March 2014	15.05	Fontwell	Uhlán Bute	L	3.85	£100.00	£33.33	£171.11	+0.95	5.70
15th March 2014	16.15	Fontwell	Coupe De Grace	L	3.55	£100.00	£37.25	£208.36	+0.95	6.65
15th March 2014	16.35	Newcastle	Inoogoo	L	3.20	£100.00	£43.18	£251.54	+0.95	7.60
19th March 2014	14.30	Lingfield	Red Art	L	3.54	£100.00	£37.40	£288.95	+0.95	8.55
21st March 2014	20.05	Wolverhampton	Devote Myself	L	4.05	£100.00	£31.15	£320.09	+0.95	9.50
22nd March 2014	16.30	Bangor	Warden Hill	L	5.10	£100.00	£23.17	£343.26	+0.95	10.45
24th March 2014	17.40	Wolverhampton	Ferryview Place	L	3.35	£100.00	£40.43	£383.69	+0.95	11.40
26th March 2014	15.40	Exeter	Faith Keeper	L	5.33	£100.00	£21.94	£405.63	+0.95	12.35

27th March 2015	17.25	Wolverhampton	Just Five	W	5.15	£100.00	-£100.00	£305.63	-4.15	8.20
31st March 2014	15.50	Plumpton	Airman's Friend	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£329.38	+0.95	9.15
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
2nd April 2014	15.25	Lingfield	Dorback	L	4.45	£100.00	£27.54	£27.54	+0.95	0.95
8th April 2014	14.10	Pontefract	Life And Times	L	3.25	£100.00	£42.22	£69.76	+0.95	1.90
8th April 2014	16.55	Carlisle	Ultra Du Chatelet	L	3.80	£100.00	£33.93	£103.69	+0.95	2.85
10th April 2014	14.10	Towcester	Buddy Love	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£125.28	+0.95	3.80
16th April 2014	16.50	Beverley	Emaad	L	6.27	£100.00	£18.03	£143.30	+0.95	4.75
22nd April 2014	16.25	Kelso	Mubrook	L	5.37	£100.00	£21.74	£165.04	+0.95	5.70
23rd April 2014	19.45	Southwell	Bobs Legend	L	3.73	£100.00	£34.80	£199.84	+0.95	6.65
26th April 2014	17.10	Haydock	St Moritz	L	5.84	£100.00	£19.63	£219.47	+0.95	7.60
30th April 2014	17.25	Brighton	Messila Star	L	5.07	£100.00	£23.34	£242.81	+0.95	8.55
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1st May 2014	15.05	Lingfield	Emerald Sea	L	3.55	£100.00	£37.25	£37.25	+0.95	0.95
5th May 2014	13.55	Warwick	George Benjamin	L	6.25	£100.00	£18.10	£55.35	+0.95	1.90
10th May 2014	17.10	Lingfield	Born To Surprise	W	6.31	£100.00	-£100.00	-£44.65	-5.31	-3.41
13th May 2014	19.45	Ffos Las	Cloud Of Mist	L	4.56	£100.00	£26.69	-£17.96	+0.95	-2.46
15th May 2014	16.35	Perth	The Shrimp	W	3.77	£100.00	-£100.00	-£117.96	-2.77	-5.23
16th May 2014	20.25	Aintree	Vinnie My Boy	L	4.40	£100.00	£27.94	-£90.02	+0.95	-4.28
21st May 2014	17.00	Lingfield	Red Dragon	L	6.42	£100.00	£17.53	-£72.50	+0.95	-3.33
22nd May 2014	17.10	Catterick	Meshardel	L	5.51	£100.00	£21.06	-£51.43	+0.95	-2.38
27th May 2014	14.30	Leicester	Towbee	L	3.85	£100.00	£33.33	-£18.10	+0.95	-1.43
28th May 2014	15.20	Cartmel	Take Of Shoc's	L	5.80	£100.00	£19.79	£1.69	+0.95	-0.48
30th May 2014	15.50	Newcastle	Mr Snoozy	L	3.80	£100.00	£33.93	£35.62	+0.95	0.47
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1st June 2014	16.30	Fakenham	El Toreros	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£22.09	+0.95	0.95
2nd June 2014	16.10	Chepstow	Exzachary	L	6.45	£100.00	£17.43	£39.52	+0.95	1.90
8th June 2014	14.45	Perth	Allow Me	L	4.81	£100.00	£24.93	£64.46	+0.95	2.85
14th June 2014	15.40	Chester	Lexis Hero	L	5.90	£100.00	£19.39	£83.85	+0.95	3.80
16th June 2014	16.45	Carlisle	Cameroonney	L	4.71	£100.00	£25.61	£109.45	+0.95	4.75
21st June 2014	14.55	Ayr	Dubai Dynamo	L	6.19	£100.00	£18.30	£127.76	+0.95	5.70
24th June 2014	14.45	Beverley	Christmas Light	L	5.80	£100.00	£19.79	£147.55	+0.95	6.65
29th June 2014	16.25	Uttoxeter	Cool Macavity	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£169.14	+0.95	7.60
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
2nd July 2014	15.10	Perth	Los Nadis	L	3.76	£100.00	£34.42	£34.42	+0.95	0.95
6th July 2014	16.30	Ayr	Funding Deficit	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£58.17	+0.95	1.90
8th July 2014	20.00	Uttoxeter	Strongly Suggested	L	3.95	£100.00	£32.20	£90.37	+0.95	2.85
11th July 2014	18.15	Chester	Orpsie Boy	L	6.32	£100.00	£17.86	£108.23	+0.95	3.80
13th July 2014	17.25	Stratford	Rocky Elsom	L	4.20	£100.00	£29.69	£137.92	+0.95	4.75
14th July 2014	15.40	Newton Abbott	Franklin Roosevelt	W	5.30	£100.00	-£100.00	£37.92	-4.30	0.45
16th July 2014	15.10	Lingfield	Mick Duggan	W	4.80	£100.00	-£100.00	-£62.08	-3.80	-3.35
18th July 2014	19.50	Newmarket	Tychaios	L	5.45	£100.00	£21.35	-£40.73	+0.95	-2.40
21st July 2014	15.05	Cartmel	I'll Be Frank	L	5.83	£100.00	£19.67	-£21.06	+0.95	-1.45
23rd July 2014	16.00	Lingfield	Pabusar	L	6.31	£100.00	£17.89	-£3.17	+0.95	-0.50

28th July 2014	16.00	Ayr	Rust	L	3.34	£100.00	£40.60	£37.42	+0.95	0.45
29th July 2014	21.05	Perth	Top Chief	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£70.18	+0.95	1.40
31st July 2014	16.50	Goodwood	Almargo	L	5.65	£100.00	£20.43	£90.61	+0.95	2.35
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1st August 2014	17.10	Thirsk	Shilto	L	3.59	£100.00	£36.68	£36.68	+0.95	0.95
5th August 2014	15.00	Ffos Las	Sweeping Rock	L	6.41	£100.00	£17.56	£54.24	+0.95	1.90
7th August 2014	20.45	Newcastle	Authentication	L	5.50	£100.00	£21.11	£75.35	+0.95	2.85
9th August 2014	19.40	Ayr	Classy Anne	L	4.88	£100.00	£24.48	£99.84	+0.95	3.80
11th August 2014	17.40	Windsor	Gracies Games	L	4.80	£100.00	£25.00	£124.84	+0.95	4.75
13th August 2014	19.10	Yarmouth	Blighty	L	5.92	£100.00	£19.31	£144.14	+0.95	5.70
16th August 2014	17.00	Lingfield	Parisian Pyramid	W	3.68	£100.00	-£100.00	£44.14	-2.68	3.02
20th August 2014	19.30	Southwell	Chellalla	L	5.50	£100.00	£21.11	£65.26	+0.95	3.97
22nd August 2014	16.50	Newcastle	Angels Calling	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£82.85	+0.95	4.92
24th August 2014	17.25	Yarmouth	Pink Lips	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£100.44	+0.95	5.87
25th August 2014	13.35	Huntingdon	Ubaldo Des Menhies	L	3.34	£100.00	£40.60	£141.04	+0.95	6.82
28th August 2014	14.40	Fontwell	Try Catch Me	L	4.29	£100.00	£28.88	£169.91	+0.95	7.77
29th August 2014	16.00	Bangor	Whistling Senator	L	5.21	£100.00	£22.57	£192.48	+0.95	8.72
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
2nd September 2014	21.20	Kempton	Venus Marina	L	5.02	£100.00	£23.63	£23.63	+0.95	0.95
4th September 2014	20.40	Wolverhampton	Silvava Dance	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£56.39	+0.95	1.90
7th September 2014	16.50	Fontwell	Amazing D'Azy	L	3.35	£100.00	£40.43	£96.82	+0.95	2.85
10th September 2014	16.35	Carlisle	Burano	L	4.80	£100.00	£25.00	£121.82	+0.95	3.80
12th September 2014	16.50	Chester	Erroneous	L	4.08	£100.00	£30.84	£152.66	+0.95	4.75
13th September 2014	16.45	Chester	Emjayem	L	3.87	£100.00	£33.10	£185.76	+0.95	5.70
15th September 2014	16.10	Musselburgh	Aleksander	L	3.45	£100.00	£38.78	£224.54	+0.95	6.65
17th September 2014	17.35	Kelso	Dun To Perfection	L	6.42	£100.00	£17.53	£242.06	+0.95	7.60
19th September 2014	16.25	Worcester	Temple Lord	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£265.81	+0.95	8.55
23rd September 2014	16.35	Nottingham	Emjayem	L	3.54	£100.00	£37.40	£303.22	+0.95	9.50
28th September 2014	15.40	Musselburgh	Rekdhat	W	4.52	£100.00	-£100.00	£203.22	-3.52	5.98
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>COURSE</b>	<b>HORSE</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>BSP</b>	<b>LIABILITY</b>	<b>PROFIT</b>	<b>BALANCE</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
2nd October 2014	16.20	Warwick	Carrigmorna King	L	3.80	£100.00	£33.93	£33.93	+0.95	0.95
3rd October 2014	17.50	Wolverhampton	Befortyfour	L	4.00	£100.00	£31.67	£65.60	+0.95	1.90
6th October 2014	13.50	Windsor	First Rebellion	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£89.35	+0.95	2.85
8th October 2014	16.45	Towcester	Bob Will	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£113.10	+0.95	3.80
10th October 2014	14.10	Carlisle	Nafaath	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£145.85	+0.95	4.75
11th October 2014	17.30	Chepstow	Highland Lodge	L	3.48	£100.00	£38.31	£184.16	+0.95	5.70
13th October 2014	16.50	Sedgefield	Operateur	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£201.75	+0.95	6.65
15th October 2014	15.25	Wetherby	Tidal Way	L	5.45	£100.00	£21.35	£223.10	+0.95	7.60
18th October 2014	15.20	Kelso	Imperial Vic	L	4.52	£100.00	£26.99	£250.09	+0.95	8.55
19th October 2014	15.50	Kempton	Regal Presence	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£271.68	+0.95	9.50
22nd October 2014	17.25	Newmarket	Buredyma	L	6.16	£100.00	£18.41	£290.09	+0.95	10.45
24th October 2014	14.00	Fakenham	Exemplary	L	4.52	£100.00	£26.99	£317.08	+0.95	11.40
30th October 2014	20.00	Kempton	True Spirit	L	6.30	£100.00	£17.92	£335.00	+0.95	12.35

DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
3rd November 2014	14.35	Kempton	Royal Regatta	L	3.69	£100.00	£35.32	£35.32	+0.95	0.95
5th November 2014	15.15	Chepstow	Bobby Dove	L	5.10	£100.00	£23.17	£58.49	+0.95	1.90
6th November 2014	12.50	Fakenham	Sea Rocket	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£80.58	+0.95	2.85
12th November 2014	16.20	Kempton	Captain Scooby	L	4.90	£100.00	£24.36	£104.94	+0.95	3.80
17th November 2014	13.45	Leicester	Rossa Parks	L	4.80	£100.00	£25.00	£129.94	+0.95	4.75
18th November 2014	15.00	Fakenham	Blue Sea Of Ibrox	L	5.43	£100.00	£21.44	£151.38	+0.95	5.70
20th November 2014	16.00	Wincanton	Band Of Thunder	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£173.48	+0.95	6.65
23rd November 2014	14.45	Towcester	Royale Knight	L	4.10	£100.00	£30.65	£204.12	+0.95	7.60
27th November 2014	13.55	Uttoxeter	Stag Hill	L	6.20	£100.00	£18.27	£222.39	+0.95	8.55
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
2nd December 2014	12.45	Southwell	Ballymoat	W	4.12	£100.00	-£100.00	-£100.00	-3.12	-3.12
4th December 2014	12.35	Wincanton	Moonlight Maggie	L	5.60	£100.00	£20.65	-£79.35	+0.95	-2.17
8th December 2014	17.40	Kempton	Here For Good	L	4.10	£100.00	£30.65	-£48.70	+0.95	-1.22
9th December 2014	15.00	Southwell	Pear Noir	L	3.59	£100.00	£36.68	-£12.02	+0.95	-0.27
11th December 2014	13.10	Taunton	Un Bleu A L'aam	W	4.82	£100.00	-£100.00	-£112.02	-3.82	-4.09
16th December 2014	14.20	Kempton	Oratorio's Joy	L	4.30	£100.00	£28.79	-£83.24	+0.95	-3.14
18th December 2014	17.45	Kempton	Quantum Dot	L	3.26	£100.00	£42.04	-£41.20	+0.95	-2.19
21st December 2014	14.40	Lingfield	Veyranno	L	5.10	£100.00	£23.17	-£18.03	+0.95	-1.24
22nd December 2014	17.10	Wolverhampton	Percys Princess	W	4.47	£100.00	-£100.00	-£118.03	-3.47	-4.71
30th December 2014	13.30	Taunton	Midnight Request	L	5.52	£100.00	£21.02	-£97.01	+0.95	-3.76